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Session 6
SAT 7 APR 2018  Start Time 18:32 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
CGA
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

46 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) GITTENS Kimberly BAR
DEVI Sarita IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AUS KETTLEWELL Tony TTO
MDA
KOR
ALG
ENG

BECKLES James
PASTUHOV Valeri
KIM Jon Jin
MOKRETARI Sid
FINCH Alvin

25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

47 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) SOMA Laizani PNG
MURNEY Paige ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CHN ZHANG Jingjing IND
USA
MAR
AUS
IRL

ENGINEER Farhad
WOLPER Jonathan
AMMOUR Abderrahim
MBEMAP Moises
McGARRIGLE Ben

25:30
25:30
24:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

48 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) NJANGIRU Benson KEN
McGRAIL Peter ENG BLUE RSC-I R3 1:18

Referee: Judges:FIJ WHIPPY Seru TKM
ALG
AZE
CAN
JPN

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
MOKRETARI Sid
ASLANOV Fuad
FIACCO Frank
FUJISAKU Atsuo

17:20
17:20
15:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

49 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) OJO Sikiru NGR
ADDO Samuel Yaw GHA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:KOR KIM Jon Jin POL
WAL
UZB
TTO
AUS

MILCZAREK Slawomir
WILLIAMS Mark
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
BECKLES James
KETTLEWELL Tony

27:29
28:28 *
28:28 *
25:29
28:27

RED
BLUE

50 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) MWANJWANGO Ezra TAN
MULENGA Everisto ZAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ITA RIZZARDO Maria IND
USA
SRI
MAR
IRL

ENGINEER Farhad
WOLPER Jonathan
SHIROMALA Nelka
AMMOUR Abderrahim
McGARRIGLE Ben

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) WARAWARA Boe VAN
MOHAMMED Hussamuddin IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid SGP
AZE
CAN
ENG
FIJ

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ASLANOV Fuad
FIACCO Frank
FINCH Alvin
WHIPPY Seru

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) DLAMINI Thabiso Selby SWZ
NICKOLAS Terry AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly CHN
MDA
POL
USA
TTO

ZHANG Jingjing
PASTUHOV Valeri
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WOLPER Jonathan
BECKLES James

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KUMAR Manoj IND
MBUNDWIKE Kassim TAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AUS MBEMAP Moises KOR
IRL
ITA
CAN
MAR

KIM Jon Jin
McGARRIGLE Ben
RIZZARDO Maria
FIACCO Frank
AMMOUR Abderrahim

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) McCORMACK Pat ENG
FRANCOIS Jonathan GRN

RED KO R3 1:42

Referee: Judges:SRI SHIROMALA Nelka SGP
ALG
WAL
AUS
USA

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MOKRETARI Sid
WILLIAMS Mark
KETTLEWELL Tony
WOLPER Jonathan

20:18
20:17
20:18
20:17
20:18

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) CLAIR Merven MRI
BWOGI Musa UGA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:TTO BECKLES James FIJ
JPN
IND
AZE
POL

WHIPPY Seru
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ENGINEER Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad
MILCZAREK Slawomir

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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